
Sr.No. Complete Name Designation Posting E-Mail ID

1 Mr. Mahesh J.E. (Electrical) Infra Branch maheshbhardwaj04[at]gmail[dot]com

2 Mr. Rajesh  Bansal Assistant PRO Office rajeshbansal[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

3 Mr. Tarun Sikerwal Cook University Guest House

4 Mr. Balbir  Singh Upper Division Clerk Hostels balbir[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

5 Mrs. Arachana  Mittal Lower Division Clerk Library arachana[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

6 Mr. Dinesh  Kumar Assistant Examination dineshkundu[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

7 Mr. Ajit  Singh Lower Division Clerk CVO Office, Proctor Office ajitsingh[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

8 Mr. Manish  Kumar Office Attendant Computer Centre manishtanwar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

9 Mr. Dinesh  Kumar Section Officer Estate & Genral Branch dinesh[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

10 Mr. Anoop  Kumar Office Attendant DSW Office anoopkumar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

11 Mr. Amarjeet Lower Division Clerk Department of Psychology and Dean Office amarjeet[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

12 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Singh Section Officer Finance Department rajeshkumarsingh[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

13 Mr. Davender  Kumar Semi-Professional Assistant Central Library davender[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

14 Mr. Sandeep Upper Division Clerk Registrar Office sandeepyadav[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

15 Mr. Amit  Yadav Assistant Academic & Council Branch amityadav[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

16 Mr. Sandeep  Singh Lower Division Clerk Department of Education sandeepsingh[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

17 Mr. Sanjay Assistant Establishment Branch sanjaytanwar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

18 Mr. Pawan  Kumar Assistant Registrar VC Office pawankumar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

19 Mr. Radhe Shyam Singh Assistant Registrar Finance Branch radheshyamsingh[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

20 Mr. Vijender  Singh Professional Assistant Central Library s.vijender[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

21 Mr. Brahm  Prakash Driver E&GA Branch

22 Mr. Hitesh  Kumar Driver E&GA Branch hitesh[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

23 Mr. Rajesh  Kumar Section Officer Finance Department rkjangra[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

24 Mr. Jitender Assistant Registrar Examination, Desk jitendermor[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

25 Dr. Vinod Kumar Singh Assistant Librarian Central Library vikusi[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

26 Mrs. Vinita  Malik Information Scientist Central Library is[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

27 Mr. Shailender  Singh Public Relations Officer PRO Office pro[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

28 Mr. Naresh  Kumar Assistant Librarian Central Library nareshkumar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

29 Mr. Paramjeet  Singh Assistant Registrar Examination Branch paramjeetsingh[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

30 Mr. Sandeep  Sharma Kitchen Attendant E&GA Branch sandeepcuh89[at]gmail[dot]com

31 Mr. Ramveer  Gurjar Section Officer Establishment Branch ramveergurjar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

32 Mr. Devendra  Singh Cook E&GA Branch devendar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

33 Mr. Amit  Kumar Senior Technical Assistant IT Section amit[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

34 Mr. Manoj  Bisht Cook E&GA Branch manojb[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

35 Mr. Pradeep  Kumar Section Officer Examination pradeepdhull[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

36 Mr. Dinesh Singh Chauhan Assistant Estate & Genral Branch dchauhan[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in



37 Mrs. Kavita Hostel Attendant Hostels kavitayadav[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

38 Mr. Parveen Hostel Attendant Hostels parveen[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

39 Mrs. Meenu Nursing Officer University Health Centre meenu[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

40 Mr. Harsh  Kumar Assistant R&S Branch chetan[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

41 Mr. Dinesh  Kumar Medical Attendant University Health Centre dineshkumar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

42 Mrs. Roshani  Yadav Library Assistant Central Library roshaniyadav[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

43 Mr. Tara Chand Sharma Lower Division Clerk Examination Branch tarachand[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

44 Mr. Prashant Kumar Dubey Library Attendant Central Library pdubey[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

45 Mr. Basar  Singh Assistant Finance Department, Office of Sport Council basarsingh[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

46 Mr. Mukesh Pharmacist Statistics Department mukesh[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

47 Mr. Sushil Kumar Gupta Semi-Professional Assistant Central Library sushilkumar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

48 Mr. Pradeep  Jakhar Assistant E&GA Branch pradeepjakhar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

49 Mr. Mitthu  Lal Library Attendant Central Library mitthu[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

50 Mr. Ravinder  Kumar Multi-Tasking Staff Registrar Office ravinderrao[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

51 Mr. Shankar  Sharma Lower Division Clerk Finance Department shankar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

52 Mr. Arvind  Kumar Lower Division Clerk Establishment Branch arvindk[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

53 Mr. Sandip  Kumar Lower Division Clerk Examination Branch sandipk[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

54 Mr. Deepak  Kumar Upper Division Clerk Infra Branch deepakkumar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

55 Mr. Pritam  Kumar Upper Division Clerk Legal Cell and Finance Branch pritamkumar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

56 Mr. Himanshu  Kaushik Upper Division Clerk Finance Department himanshukaushik[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

57 Mr. Chetan  Kumar Upper Division Clerk Establishment Branch chetan[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

58 Mr. Sunil  Kumar Lower Division Clerk Establishment Branch sunilkumar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

59 Mr. Sanjeev  Kumar Upper Division Clerk Management Department &IIC sanjeevkumar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

60 Mr. Ashish  Sahu Upper Division Clerk Finance Department ashishsahu[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

61 Mr. Jitender  Kumar Driver E&GA Branch jitenderk[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

62 Mr. Hardeep Driver E&GA Branch hardeep[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

63 Mr. Sandeep Driver E&GA Branch sandeepd[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

64 Dr. Santosh C. Hulagabali Librarian Central Library santosh[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

65 Dr. Vikas Kumar Finance Officer Finance Department finaceofficer[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

66 Dr. Rajat Yadav Medical Officer (Male) Health Centre medicalofficer[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

67 Dr. Rajiv Kaushik Controller of Examinations Examination Branch coe[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

68 Mrs. Heena Yadav Medical Officer (Female) Health Centre heena[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

69 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Assistant Engineer Infra Branch ae[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

70 Dr. Rajeev Vashistha Deputy Librarian Central Library raj22.v[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

71 Mr. Gaurav Kumar Driver E&GA Branch gauravcuh[at]gmail[dot]com

72 Mr. Rahul Vashisth Technical Assistant (Computer Science 

and Engineering)

Deptt. Of Computer Science rahulvashisth[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in



73 Mr. Brijesh Laboratory Assistant (Physical Science) Deptt. Of Physics and astrophysics brijesh[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

74 Mr. Deepak Kumar Laboratory Assistant (Biological Science) Deptt. of Microbiology, Pharmaceutical, Nutrit kundudeepak[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

75 Mr. Anurag Senior Technical Assistant (Civil 

Engineering)

Deptt. Of Civil Engg. anurag.sta[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

76 Mr. Sudhir Technical Assistant (Civil Engineering) Deptt. Of Civil Engg. sudhir.ta[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

77 Mr. Rahul Senior Technical Assistant (Computer 

Science)

Deptt. Of SoET and V.C. Office rahul.sta[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

78 Ms. Neelam Singh Laboratory Assistant (Civil Engineering) Deptt. Of Civil Engg. neelam.la[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

79 Mr. Nitin Kumar Technical Assistant (Electrical Engnering) Deptt. Of Electrical Engg. nitinbajar8[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

80 Mrs.Ravita Saraswat Senior Technical Assistant (Electrical 

Engineering)

Deptt of Electrical Engg. ravita.sta[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

81 Mr. Sumit Kumar Singh Laboratory Assistant (Biological Science) Deptt. of Biotech & Biochemistry sumitksingh[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

82 Mr. Deepak Kumar Sharma Technical Assistant (Printing & Packaging 

Tech.)

Deptt. Of Printing and Packaging & Tech. deepakks[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

83 Mr. Gaurav Laboratory Attendant (Deptt. Of Microbio) Deptt. Of Microbiology gaurav.la[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

84 Mr. Sudhir Kumar Laboratory Attendant (Deptt. Of Civil 

Engg.)

Deptt. Of Civil Engg. sudhir.la[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

85 Mr. Shivratan Laboratory Attendant ( Deptt. Of PPT) Deptt. Of Printing and Packaging & Tech. shivratan.la[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

86 Mr. Vivek Laboratory Attendant ( Deptt. of 

Chemistry)

Deptt. Of Chemistry vivek.la[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

87 Mr. Sourav Kumar Laboratory Attendant (Deptt. Of 

Biotechnology)

Deptt. Of Biotech. sourav.la[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

88 Ms. Barkha Rani Laboratory Attendant (Deptt. Of CSE) Deptt. Of Computer Science and Engg. barkha.la[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

89 Ms. Parul Laboratory Attendant (Deptt. Of Physics) Deptt. Of Physics parul.la[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

90 Mr. Manish  Kumar Hindi Typist. Rajbhasha and Establishment Branch drmanish.kumar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

91 Mr. Ajit Hindi Translator Hindi Rajbhasha ajit.ht[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

92 Mr. Vivek Visaria Internal Audit Officer (On Deputation) Finance Department parishishta[at]gmail[dot]com



93 Sh. Suresh Kumar Security Inspector Security sureshkumar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

94 Ms. Riya Lower Division Clerk Finance Department riya[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

95 Mrs. Tania  Kaushik Technical Assistant (Computer for B.ed & 

M.ed)

DSW Office tania[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

96 Mr. Rakesh Laboratory Assistant (PPT) Department of PPT rakeshravish[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

97 Mr. Aman Nehra Lower Divison Clerk Examination Branch amannehra[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

98 Mr. Arun Laboratory Assistant (CSE) Department of Computer Science arunbajar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

99 Mr. Kashish Sood Security Officer Security Office kashish[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

100 Mr. Sushil Pratap Singh Assistant Examination Branch sushilps[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

101 Mr. Neeraj Kumar Lower Division Clerk Establishment Branch neerajkumar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

102 Mr. Chirag Sharma Library Assistant Central Library chiragsharma[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

103 Mr. Aayush Kumar Multi-Tasking Staff Finance Department ayushkumar[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

104 Mr. Rajender Kumar Library Attendant Department of Law rajender[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

105 Mr. Vikash Multi-Tasking Staff Infrastructure Branch vikas21097[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

106 Mr. Ajit Jain Personal Assistant VC Office 3252ajit[at]gmail[dot]com

107 Mr. Manish Laboratory Attendant (For B.Ed and M.Ed 

Programmes)

Education Department manishnaru911[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

108 Mr. Sarvesh Pandey Statistical Assistant IQAC sarveshpandey[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

109 Mr. Atul Tiwari Library Attendant Central Library atultiwari[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

110 Mr. Laxman Laboratory Attendant 

(Engineering/Science Disciplines)

Registrar Office laxman[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

111 Mr. Kumar Gaurav Executive Engineer Infra Branch Xen[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

112 Mrs. Himani Malik Laboratory Assistant (For B.Ed. & M.Ed. 

Prgrammes)

Department of Education himani.la[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

113 Mr. Amit  Kumar System Analyst IT Section amit[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in

114 Mr. Ravi Pratap Narayan Junior Engineer (Civil) Infra Branch harmayni123[at]gmail[dot]com

115 Sh. Radhe Shyam Singh Deputy Registrar Finance Branch radheshyamsingh[at]cuh[dot]ac[dot]in


